
Music by Jerry Bock; Lyrics by Sheldon Harnick; Book by
Joseph Stein; November 2-4, 9-11, and 16-17, 2007

Tradition! One of Broadway’s all-time longest running
musicals, fit for the whole family, with an evening of
classics like “If I Were a Rich Man,” “To Life,”
“Matchmaker,” “Sunrise, Sunset,” and more.

SUBSCRIBE AND SAVE WITH

SEASON TICKET PACKAGES!

___ Adults ($40 each)
___ Seniors/Students ($30 each)

Selected date for each show*:

Number of season tickets:

Fiddler On The Roof
! Fri., Nov. 2, 2007; 8 pm
! Sat., Nov. 3, 2007; 8 pm
! Sun., Nov. 4, 2007; 2 pm
! Fri., Nov. 9, 2007; 8 pm
! Sat., Nov. 10, 2007; 8 pm
! Sun., Nov 11, 2007; 2 pm
! Fri., Nov. 16, 2007; 8 pm
! Sat., Nov. 17, 2007; 8 pm

Bigger Than Life
! Fri., Feb. 8, 2008; 7:30 pm
! Sat., Feb. 9, 2008; 2 pm
! Sun., Feb. 10, 2008; 2 pm
! Fri., Fe b. 15, 2008; 7:30 pm
! Sat., Feb. 16, 2008; 2 pm
! Sun, Feb. 17, 2008; 2 pm

The Importance of
Being Earnest
! Fri., May 9, 2008; 8 p.m.
! Sat., May 10, 2008; 8 p.m.
! Sun., May 11, 2008; 2 p.m.
! Fri., May 16, 2008; 8 p.m.
! Sat., May 17, 2008; 8 p.m.
! Sun., May 18, 2008; 2 p.m.

Urinetown
! Thu., Jul. 17, 2008; 8 pm
! Fri., Jul. 18, 2008; 8 pm
! Sat., Jul. 19, 2008; 8 pm
! Sun., Jul. 20, 2008; 8 pm
! Thu., Jul. 24, 2008; 8 pm
! Fri., Jul. 25, 2008; 8 pm
! Sat., Jul. 26, 2008; 8 pm
! Sun., Jul. 27, 2008; 8 pm

*show titles and dates subject to change if necessary

Name: ______________________________________________

Street Address: ______________________________________

City, State, Zip: ______________________________________

Phone Number: ______________________________________

E-mail: ______________________________________________
* e-mail is for ticket information/communication only.
We will not publish or share your e-mail address with anyone.

PLEASE SEND THIS FORM with your check made
out to STAGE 62 to P.O. Box 462, Carnegie PA 15106.

You will receive a confirmation of your order and your
preprinted tickets to each show by mail upon receipt of your
order

* Even though you’ll receive tickets and confirmation, 
please call (412) 429-6262 prior to each show to 
confirm dates, times, and show titles, as unforeseen 
situations may result in changes to the season.

By Cynthia Mercati; February 8-10 and 15-17, 2008

Some of America's greatest legends — including P.T.
Barnum, Annie Oakley, and Pecos Bill — all come to
life in this lively, delightful play that will appeal to all
ages.

By Oscar Wilde; May 9-11 and 16-18, 2008

Oscar Wilde’s classic comedy about love, mischief, and
mistaken identities has been called by some the funniest
play ever written. Come and see for yourself !

Music and Lyrics by Mark Hollmann; Book and Lyrics by Greg
Kotis; July 17-20 and 24-27, 2008

It’s been called “absurdist comedy,” but really, it’s just one
of the best Broadway shows in recent years (terrible title
aside)! A water shortage makes a profit-hungry corpora-
tion enter to manage the supply. Rebellion is the only
answer, entwined with a love story and great tunes.
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